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Classical Antiquity and its Heritage 
Research Events — Autumn Semester 2023 

 
 
Wednesday 20 September 15-17, Antikmuseet 

CAH Lecture: Valeria Meirano (Torino), “Locri Epizephyrii, a Greek colony in southern Italy and 
recent archaeological research” 
 
 
Friday 22 September 15-16.15, Antikmuseet 

KLS Seminar (in association with the CAH extended seminar A New History of the Humanities): 
Walter Scheidel (Stanford), “Why ancient history matters & how to make it new” 
 

 
Friday 6 October 12-12.45, 1461.316 

MEAL lunch seminar: Rosanne Lieberman (AU), “Prophets in Pain” 
 
 
Friday 6 October 15-16.15, Antikmuseet 

KLS Seminar: Irene de Jong (Amsterdam), “Beginnings in Herodotus” 
 
 
Wednesday 25 October 14.15-15.30, 1461.316 

CAH Seminar: Mary-Louise Jahn Hansen (KU), “Soli, a gateway community” 
 
Friday 27 October, Friday 10 November, and Friday 24 November 14-15, 1463.616 

History and Classical Studies Reading Group (in association CAS extended seminar A New 
History of the Humanities): Graeber/Wengrow, The Dawn of Everything 
 
Friday 3 November 12-12.45, 1461.316 

MEAL lunch seminar: Tom Brughmans (AU) 
 
Friday 3 November 15-16.15, Antikmuseet 

KLS Seminar: Jakob Engberg (AU), “The Martyrdom of Polycarp: Minor characters, names, 
inscriptions and the dating of the text” 
 
 
Wednesday 22 November  14.15-16, 1461.316 

CAH Seminar: Digital Classics IV, details t.b.a. 
 
Friday 1 December 15-17, Antikmuseet 

CAH-CDNL Seminar (in association with the Centre for Danish Neo-Latin): Peter Sjökvist 
(Uppsala), “Early Modern Libraries as Spoils of War – A 21st Century Perspective” 
 
Wednesday 6 December 15-16.15, Antikmuseet 

CAH-CSAC Christmas Seminar (in association with the Centre for the Study of Antiquity and 
Christianity): Troels Myrup Kristensen (AU), “Late Antique Religious Landscapes and the Scales 
of Mobility at Alahan, Turkey” 


